Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

R31 Thread R1 BSP, DIN 2999, 1.4435/316L
R3C Thread R1 BSP, DIN 2999, 2.4610/Alloy C4
Type Code
Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01
6-
11
-2
1
09
:4
3
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e
 2
01
7-
09
-1
8
27
07
55
_e
ng
.x
m
l
Technical data LVL-M2
15
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
Pepperl+Fuchs Group USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091Germany: +49 621 776 2222
Process connection
N21 Thread 3/4NPT, ANSI B 1.20.1, 1.4435/316L
N2C Thread 3/4NPT, ANSI B 1.20.1, 2.4610/Alloy C4
N31 Thread 1 NPT, ANSI B 1.20.1, 1.4435/316L
N3C Thread 1 NPT, ANSI B 1.20.1, 2.4610/Alloy C4
G21 Thread G3/4A, DIN ISO 228/1, BSP, 1.4435/316L, for mounting with welding sleeve
G2C Thread G3/4A, DIN ISO 228/1, BSP, 2.4610/Alloy C4
G31 Thread G1A, DIN ISO 228/1, BSP, 1.4435/316L
G3C Thread G1A, DIN ISO 228/1, BSP, 2.4610/Alloy C4
G3E Thread G1A, DIN ISO 228/1, BSP, 1.4435/316L, fmounting with welding sleeve
T51 1-1/2 inch, DN25-38, Triclamp ISO 2852 1.4435/316L
T61 2 inch, DN40-51, Triclamp ISO 2852 1.4435/316L
XXX Special version
Probe version, temperature spacer, flameproof bushing
BB in mm L, 1.4435/316L, Ra < 3.2 µm/80 grit
BE in mm L, 2.4610/Alloy C4, Ra < 3.2 µm/80 grit
CB in inch L, 1.4435/316L, Ra < 3.2 µm/80 grit
CE in inch L, 2.4610/Alloy C4, Ra < 3.2 µm/80 grit
DB Special length L II, 1.4435/316L, Ra < 3.2 µm/80 grit, switch point = Vibracon compact
DE Special length L II, 2.4610/Alloy C4, Ra < 3.2 µm/80 grit, switch point = Vibracon compact
JB in mm L, 1.4435/316L, with temperature spacer
JE in mm L, 2.4610/Alloy C4, with temperature spacer
KB in inch L, 1.4435/316L, with temperature spacer
KE in inch L, 2.4610/Alloy C4, with temperature spacer
LB Special length L II, 1.4435/316L, with temperature spacer, switch point = Vibracon compact
LE Special length L II, 2.4610/Alloy C4, with temperature spacer, switch point = Vibracon compact
RB in mm L, 1.4435/316L, with flameproof bushing
RE in mm L, 2.4610/Alloy C4, with flameproof bushing
SB in inch L, 1.4435/316L, with flameproof bushing